
 
 
 

US$	Rack	Rates	2019	
LOW	SEASON	
1	Jan	-	31	May	&	
1	Nov	-	31	Dec	

HIGH	SEASON	
1	June	-	31	Oct	

(40%	Single	Supplement)	

 

TONGABEZI	LODGE	 Accommodation	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

 
Accommodation,	all	meals,	drinks,	house	&	sparkling	
wine,	laundry	and	incl.	activities	

5	Cottages	
4	Houses	
Nut	House	and	Dog	House	
Green	House	(opening	1st	July	2019)	

700	
810	
935	
935	

830	
935	
1,065	
1,065	

GARDEN	HOUSE	FAMILY	BOOKINGS	 Details	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

Accommodation,	all	meals,	drinks,	house	&	sparkling	
wine,	laundry	and	incl.	activities	

Adults	
Up	to	3	Children	under	14	

810	
203	

935	
234	

SINDABEZI	ISLAND	 Accommodation	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

Accommodation,	all	meals,	drinks,	house	&	sparkling	
wine,	laundry	and	incl.	activities	

4	Thatched	Chalets	
1	Honeymoon	Chalet	

555	
605	

635	
720	

PRIVATE	BOOKINGS	

TONGABEZI	DOG	HOUSE	 Details	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

Exclusive	guide,	vehicle	&	boat	
4	Adults	OR	2	Adults	&	2	Children	

Adults	
Children	under	14	–	50%	

935	
468	

1065	
533	

SINDABEZI	ISLAND	 Details	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

Fully	inclusive	–	2	nights	and	more	
No	single	supplement	*	Children	under	14	–	50%	

4	–	5	Adults	
6	–	8	Adults	

650	
585	

780	
715	

TANGALA	HOUSE	 Details	 LOW	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

HIGH	RACK	
Per	person	per	night	

Fully	Inclusive	–	3	nights	and	more	
Max	8/	Min	4	Adults	OR	2	Adults	&	3	Children	

Adults	
Children	under	14	

810	
405	

810	
405	

PACKAGES	
ROMANCE	 Details	 LOW	RACK	

Per	couple	
HIGH	RACK	
Per	couple	

Tongabezi	House	&	Private	Livingstone	Island	Wedding	

Livingstone	Island	Wedding	

Livingstone	Island	afternoon	Vows	Renewal	/Blessing	

4	nights	fully	inclusive	

NO	accommodation	

NO	accommodation	

10,380	
 

4,710	
 

2,910	

11,255	
 

4,710	
 

2,910	

STAY	4	PAY	3	 Details	
 
All	Houses,	Cottages,	Chalets	and	Honeymoon	Chalet	
This	special	is	not	available	between	July	and	September	

~	All	new	4	night,	fully	inclusive	stays	 ~	Free	Livingstone	Airport	transfers	
~	Lowest	value	night	is	free	 	

EXCLUSIVE	VICTORIA	FALLS	
LIVINGSTONE	ISLAND	 Departure	Times	 RACK	Rates	

-		Valid	01/01/2019	to	31/12/2019	

~	Maximum	24	guests	per	visit	to	the	island	
~	Private	Island	bookings	–	billed	for	18	guests	
~	Minimum	age	7	years	old	
Please	see	rates	information	and	visit	www.devilspool.net	

 
07.30	|	09.00	|	10.30	

12.30	
15.30	

 
105	
170	
145	



ROAD	TRANSFERS	   

Per	person	one	way	(minimum	2	people)	 Approximate	Duration	 NETT	Rates	
–	Valid	01/01/2019	to	31/12/2019	

Livingstone	Airport	
Livingstone	Airport	(up	to	10	people)	Private	Vehicle	
Zambia	–	Zimbabwe	border	
Victoria	Falls	Airport	
Kasane	Airport	

		Vic	Falls	&	Kasane	Apt	Private	transfer-	Minimum	of	6	pax	
		Return	transfers	to	non-inclusive	activities	

25	minutes	
25	minutes	
25	minutes	

1	hour	15	minutes	
Approx.	1.5	hour		

	
																								Various	

35	
100	
35	
TBA	
TBA	
	

																																																25	

NOTES	
40%	single	supplement	for	standard	Tongabezi	and	Sindabezi	bookings	in	high	season	only	
Guests	to	pay	airport	tax	direct	on	departure	(if	applicable)	
Tangala	House	guests	enjoy	private	vehicles	and	boats	for	activities	
Tangala	House	comes	with	friendly	dogs.	
25%	deposit	to	confirm	group	bookings,	direct	bookings	and	Tangala	bookings	
Road	transfers	are	non-commissionable	
Livingstone	Island	rates	include	park	fees	which	are	non-commissionable	
Livingstone	Island	rates	are	subject	to	change	depending	on	Government	fees	and	levies	
All	bank	charges	including	intermediary	bank	charges	are	the	responsibility	of	the	client.	The	correct	and	full	amount	as	invoiced	must	be	received	in	
our	account.	

 
ALL	STANDARD	RATES	INCLUDE	
Accommodation,	all	meals,	drinks,	house	and	sparkling	wine	(not	champagne,	premium	wines	or	liqueurs),	laundry	service	and	the	following	activities:	

 
INCLUDED	ACTIVITIES	AVAILABLE	ON	STANDARD	RATES	
Sunrise	and	sunset	boat	trip	on	the	Zambezi	
Lunch	on	local	Island	with	guided	walk	
Fishing	(equipment	provided)	
Visit	to	the	Victoria	Falls	on	the	Zambian	Side	(Falls	entrance	fees	are	extra)	
Game	drive	in	the	Mosi-Oa-Tunya	National	park	(Park	fees	are	extra)	
Walk	in	the	gorge	below	the	Falls	
Cultural	visit	to	the	museum	(Museum	entrance	is	US$	5	per	person	–	subject	to	change)	
Local	village	visit	
Mountain	bike	trail	to	local	village	
Shopping	trip	on	the	Zambian	side	of	the	Falls	

 
Park	fees	are	charged	at	US$	10	per	person	per	visit	(subject	to	change)	and	
Falls	Entrance	Fees	are	US$	20	per	person	per	visit	(subject	to	change)	

 
CHILD	POLICY	
Tongabezi:	We	are	happy	to	take	children	seven	and	over.	Children	under	14	pay	50%	unless	they	are	in	their	own	room	when	full	rates	apply.	
Sindabezi:	We	are	happy	to	take	children	of	fourteen	and	over.	Full	rates	apply	when	staying	in	their	own	room.	We	are	happy	to	take	younger	children	
if	the	island	is	taken	privately.	
Tangala:	No	age	limit.	Children	under	14	pay	50%	off	rates	

 
CHECK	IN	AND	OUT	TIMES	
Tongabezi	reserves	the	right	to	ask	guests	to	Check	IN	after	13.00hrs	and	Check	OUT	by	11.00hrs.	

 
TANGALA	AVAILABILITY	
Christmas	and	Easter	Holidays,	July,	August.	
Other	dates	available	throughout	the	year	on	request	only	

 
PRIVATE	BAG	31,	LIVINGSTONE,	ZAMBIA	

TEL:	+26021	3	327468	OR	327450	
EMAIL:	reservations@tongabezi.com	

www.tongabezi.com	


