# **TONGABEZI**

# US\$ Rack Rates 2019

LOW SEASON 1 Jan - 31 May & 1 Nov - 31 Dec HIGH SEASON 1 June - 31 Oct (40% Single Supplement)

TONGABEZI LODGE	Accommodation	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Accommodation, all meals, drinks, house & sparkling wine, laundry and incl. activities	5 Cottages 4 Houses Nut House and Dog House Green House (opening 1 <sup>st</sup> July 2019)	700 810 935 935	830 935 1,065 1,065
GARDEN HOUSE FAMILY BOOKINGS	Details	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Accommodation, all meals, drinks, house & sparkling wine, laundry and incl. activities	Adults Up to 3 Children under 14	810 203	935 234
SINDABEZI ISLAND	Accommodation	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Accommodation, all meals, drinks, house & sparkling wine, laundry and incl. activities	4 Thatched Chalets 1 Honeymoon Chalet	555 605	635 720

## **PRIVATE BOOKINGS**

TONGABEZI DOG HOUSE	Details	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Exclusive guide, vehicle & boat	Adults	935	1065
4 Adults OR 2 Adults & 2 Children	Children under 14 – 50%	468	533
SINDABEZI ISLAND	Details	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Fully inclusive – 2 nights and more  No single supplement * Children under 14 – 50%	4 – 5 Adults	650	780
	6 – 8 Adults	585	715
TANGALA HOUSE	Details	LOW RACK Per person per night	HIGH RACK Per person per night
Fully Inclusive – 3 nights and more	Adults	810	810
Max 8/ Min 4 Adults OR 2 Adults & 3 Children	Children under 14	405	405

### **PACKAGES**

ROMANCE	Details	LOW RACK Per couple	HIGH RACK Per couple
Tongabezi House & Private Livingstone Island Wedding	4 nights fully inclusive	10,380	11,255
Livingstone Island Wedding	NO accommodation	4,710	4,710
Livingstone Island afternoon Vows Renewal /Blessing	NO accommodation	2,910	2,910
STAY 4 PAY 3	Details		
All Houses, Cottages, Chalets and Honeymoon Chalet	~ All new 4 night, fully inclusive stays ~ Lowest value night is free	~ Free Livingstone Airport tro	ansfers

## **EXCLUSIVE VICTORIA FALLS**

LIVINGSTONE ISLAND	Departure Times	RACK Rates - Valid 01/01/2019 to 31/12/2019
~ Maximum 24 guests per visit to the island ~ Private Island bookings – billed for 18 guests ~ Minimum age 7 years old Please see rates information and visit www.devilspool.net	07.30   09.00   10.30 12.30 15.30	105 170 145

### **ROAD TRANSFERS**

Per person one way (minimum 2 people)	Approximate Duration	NETT Rates - Valid 01/01/2019 to 31/12/2019	
Livingstone Airport Livingstone Airport (up to 10 people) Private Vehicle Zambia – Zimbabwe border Victoria Falls Airport Kasane Airport Vic Falls & Kasane Apt Private transfer- Minimum of 6 pax	25 minutes 25 minutes 25 minutes 1 hour 15 minutes Approx. 1.5 hour	35 100 35 TBA TBA	
Return transfers to non-inclusive activities	Various	25	

### **NOTES**

40% single supplement for standard Tongabezi and Sindabezi bookings in high season only

Guests to pay airport tax direct on departure (if applicable)

Tangala House guests enjoy private vehicles and boats for activities

Tangala House comes with friendly dogs.

25% deposit to confirm group bookings, direct bookings and Tangala bookings

Road transfers are non-commissionable

Livingstone Island rates include park fees which are non-commissionable

Livingstone Island rates are subject to change depending on Government fees and levies

All bank charges including intermediary bank charges are the responsibility of the client. The correct and full amount as invoiced must be received in our account.

#### ALL STANDARD RATES INCLUDE

Accommodation, all meals, drinks, house and sparkling wine (not champagne, premium wines or liqueurs), laundry service and the following activities:

#### **INCLUDED ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE ON STANDARD RATES**

Sunrise and sunset boat trip on the Zambezi

Lunch on local Island with guided walk

Fishing (equipment provided)

Visit to the Victoria Falls on the Zambian Side (Falls entrance fees are extra)

Game drive in the Mosi-Oa-Tunya National park (Park fees are extra)

Walk in the gorge below the Falls

Cultural visit to the museum (Museum entrance is US\$ 5 per person – subject to change)

Local village visit

Mountain bike trail to local village

Shopping trip on the Zambian side of the Falls

# Park fees are charged at US\$ 10 per person per visit (subject to change) and Falls Entrance Fees are US\$ 20 per person per visit (subject to change)

#### **CHILD POLICY**

Tongabezi: We are happy to take children seven and over. Children under 14 pay 50% unless they are in their own room when full rates apply.

**Sindabezi:** We are happy to take children of fourteen and over. Full rates apply when staying in their own room. We are happy to take younger children if the island is taken privately.

Tangala: No age limit. Children under 14 pay 50% off rates

#### **CHECK IN AND OUT TIMES**

Tongabezi reserves the right to ask guests to Check IN after 13.00hrs and Check OUT by 11.00hrs.

#### TANGALA AVAILABILITY

Christmas and Easter Holidays, July, August.

Other dates available throughout the year on request only